Square Centrifugal High Performance EC Duct Fans
EC ICQ-B Series
New Zealand
Square Centrifugal EC Duct
Fans - EC ICQ-B Series
EC ICQ-B Series square centrifugal duct fans designed
for optimum sound levels. They are high performance
duct mounted units designed for medium to high

ICQ-B550-400-VEE 1Φ 0.77 3.4 2070
ICQ-B550-355-VDE 3Φ 1.5 2.3 2748
ICQ-B650-450-VDE 3Φ 1.3 2.0 2038
ICQ-B700-500-VDE 3Φ 1.43 2.2 1740
IICQ-B800-560-VDE 3Φ 4.4 6.70 2080
ICQ-B900-630-VDE 3Φ 3.72 5.7 1630
Note: Full airflow, pressure, and sound spectra are available in detailed performance curves.
Sound Data
Product Code
Inlet Sound Power Level at maximum speed
63HZ 125HZ 250HZ 500HZ 1K 2K 4K 8K dB@3m
ICQ-B410-250-VEE 77 67 74 75 71 69 68 59 56
ICQ-B450-310-VEE 61 58 57 59 56 54 51 43 40
ICQ-B500-355-VEE 62 64 59 59 56 55 52 45 41
ICQ-B500-310-VEE 61 58 71 68 64 61 61 55 49
ICQ-B550-400-VEE 71 73 70 69 67 68 65 55 53
ICQ-B550-355-VDE 67 67 85 76 74 76 73 64 61
ICQ-B650-450-VDE 69 75 71 70 69 69 66 57 54
ICQ-B700-500-VDE 75 77 82 71 70 72 65 58 57
ICQ-B800-560-VDE 80 86 78 79 77 76 72 64 62
ICQ-B900-630-VDE 80 85 77 77 75 74 69 61 60
Square Centrifugal EC Duct Fans  5
Dimensions
Size     A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Weight (kg)
ICQ-B410-250-VEE 480 410 445 350 13
ICQ-B450-310-VEE 520 450 485 450 19
ICQ-B500-310-VEE 570 500 535 500 25
ICQ-B550-400-VEE 620 550 585 500 26
ICQ-B500-355-VEE 570 500 535 500 24
ICQ-B550-355-VDE 620 550 585 500 24
ICQ-B650-450-VDE 685 650 685 600 34
ICQ-B700-500-VDE 770 700 735 600 38
ICQ-B800-560-VDE 870 800 835 750 62
ICQ-B900-630-VDE 970 900 935 750 68
Fan Curves
Square Centrifugal EC Duct Fans  7
Sy
st